
N328 NL-SHUTTLE BRIXEN - NATZ - SCHABS
NL-SHUTTLE BRESSANONE - NAZ - SCIAVES

21.12.2024-14.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Brixen, Disco Max  ab
N301 von Bozen  an

N401 von Bruneck  an

Brixen, Busbahnhof  ab
Elvas, Dorf A

Raas A

Natz, Kirche A

Viums, Kirche A

Schabs, Peintnerhof  an

3.20
2.59
3.15
3.25
3.38
3.44
3.49
3.52
3.56

Bressanone, Disco Maxp. 
N301 da Bolzanoa. 

N401 da Brunicoa. 

Bressanone, Autostazionep. 
Elvas, PaeseA

RasaA

Naz, ChiesaA

Fiumes, ChiesaA

Sciaves, Peitnerhofa. 

A hält nur zum Aussteigen
solo discesa

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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